 400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 AOC
400G OSFP to 2x200G QSFP56 AOC
FEATURES：
 400G OSFP SR8 to 2* 200G QSFP56
Breakout
 Data Rate up to 53.125Gbps (PAM4) per
 channel
 Maximum power consumption:

RX4 TX4
TX5 RX1
QSFP56 end2
TX6 RX2
TX7 RX3
TX8 RX4
RX5 TX1
RX6 TX2
RX7 TX3
RX8 TX4
VI. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
O-50H-O-2Q-030 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 3m
O-50H-O-2Q-050 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 5m
O-50H-O-2Q-070 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 7m
O-50H-O-2Q-100 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 10m
O-50H-O-2Q-150 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 15m
O-50H-O-2Q-200 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 20m
O-50H-O-2Q-300 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 30m
O-50H-O-2Q-500 Splitter cable, IB, twin port HDR, 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s, OSFP to 2xQSFP56, 50m